S87233/D/E/F/L
(8kHz to 12GHz, 10MH z to 18GHz , 50MH z to 26.5/40/
 67GHz
S87233 Series
USB Continuous Wave
Power Sensor
)
SALUKI Technology Inc.

amplitude drift, to be compared with expected performance. This data is not guaranteed and is measured at room temperature
(approximately 25 °C).
Order Information
⚫ Main Unit
Model Frequency range Power range Type of connector
  -60dBm～+208kHz～12S87233C GHz dBm N-Type(m)
 10MHz～18S87233D GHz -70dBm～+20dBm N-Type(m)
 50MHz～26.5S87233E GHz -70dBm～+20dBm 3.5mm(m)
 50MHz～40S87233F GHz -70dBm～+20dBm 2.4mm(m)
 50MHz～67S87233L GHz -55dBm～+20dBm 1.85mm(m)
⚫ Standard Configuration:
No. name remarks
1 S87233 series Power sensor
2 USB cable USB power supply and communication
3 Quality Certificate ---
⚫ Options:
Option number Name Function
 S87230-H01 USB cable Length 2.0m
 S87230-H02 USB cable Length 4.5m
 S87230-H03 Trigger cable Length 1.5m
 S87230-H04 Trigger cable Length 4.5m
 Hard case (with one S87230-H05 set)
High  strength  packaging  box  with
handle  for transportation, compatible
with   87236  series probes.
S87233 series USB Power Sensor
5
 Hard case (with two S87230-H06 sets)
High  strength  packaging  box  with
handle  for transportation, compatible
with   87236  series probes.
 S87233A-H12 English options English signage, manuals, power measurement
platforms, etc.
 S87233C-H12 English options
 S87233D-H12 English options
 S87233E-H12 English options
 S87233F-H12 English options English signage, manuals, power measurement
platforms, etc.
 S87233L-H12 English options
 S87233A-JL Metrology services
 S87233C-JL Metrology services
 S87233D-JL Metrology services
 S87233E-JL Metrology services
 S87233F-JL Metrology services
 S87233L-JL Metrology services
 S87233A-EWT1
 S87233C-EWT1
 S87233D-EWT1
 S87233E-EWT1